
Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

AZIZOVA Madina 27.2.1996. 42
GLINKIN Karol-Liina 12.4.2001. 68
LOIT Karoliine 14.12.2000. 18
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 23.8.2001. 49

SALMINEN Sara 10.4.1997. 62
SYVALA Ilona 4.4.1996. 16
TAURIAINEN Sofia 11.3.1997. 53
VUORINEN Anna 6.9.1998. 70

DEPANIAN Fanny 24.8.1997. 57
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 3.3.1996. 5
TAHE Oceane 20.1.1997. 64
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 28.9.1998. 32

MESZAROS Noemi 16.2.1998. 46
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 2.7.1997. 12
STAHLBERG Nadine 11.1.1996. 14
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 13.6.1998. 43

BORSODY Emma 2.10.2000. 13
DEKANY Kinga 27.9.2001. 65
GNAM Tamara 15.2.2000. 30
KARDOS Edina 9.11.2000. 41

BOTVINIK Yana 24.6.1998. 20
GAVRIELKO Nikol 21.3.1999. 35
HECHT Dar 16.8.2000. 37

CLERICI Alice 15.6.1996. 51
DE MARCHI ELEONORA 26.6.1998. 21
MARZANI Roberta 8.7.1996. 1
VARENGO Cecilia 30.9.1998. 36

BRYCH Barbara 4.12.2000. 38
MROSZCZAK Anna 2.10.1997. 22
WILASZEK Paulina 12.11.1997. 15
ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria 27.8.1998. 54

BAROSAN Denisa 8.1.1999. 59
BENEA Bianca 19.2.1999. 10
LEONTE Mihaela 26.6.2001. 34
PREDESCU Alexandra 15.9.1999. 2

KESAEVA Marina 6.10.1999. 25
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 29.7.1997. 3
SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5.11.1999. 3
YASINSKAYA Kristina 6.8.1998. 11

CISNEROS Sofia 29.3.1996. 31
MATEOS Maria 30.11.1998. 48
ZAMORANO Andrea 23.10.1996. 73

EMMENEGGER Manon 7.3.1997. 24
FAVRE Aurore 26.3.1999. 44
HATZ Fiona 16.9.1999. 50
MOESCHLIN Noemi 11.10.1996. 6



Fencer Name Birthdate Fencer Rank

BROVKO Inna 26.4.1997. 17
DERKACH Anna 23.2.1997. 23
KHARKOVA Vlada 29.9.1996. 33
VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 13.4.1999. 8



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16
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Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA RUS 17,003
2 ROMANIA ROU 46,002
3 UKRAINE UKR 48,008
4 ITALY ITA 58,001
5 GERMANY GER 69,012
6 SWITZERLAND SUI 74,006
7 POLAND POL 75,015
8 HUNGARY HUN 84,013
9 ISRAEL ISR 92,02
10 FRANCE FRA 94,005
11 ESTONIA EST 109,018
12 FINLAND FIN 131,016
13 SPAIN ESP 152,031



Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Assist: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
Assist: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

1

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

1

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Ref: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

2

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Ref: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

2

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

3

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

4

5

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

6

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

7

8

Table of 16

RUS

ISR

HUN

GER

FIN

ESP

ITA

UKR

EST

SUI

POL

FRA

ROU

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Assist: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
Assist: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

1

Bronze Medal

HUN

POL

Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Ref: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Ref: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

RUS

GER

EST

ROU

Ref: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

GER

EST



Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Ref: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

1

Ref: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

ISR

FIN

SUI

FRA

Ref: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Ref: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

FIN

SUI

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)



U23 European Championship
subota, 01. jun 2019. - 09.00

3 GNAM Tamara 3 3 1 1 HECHT Dar 6

1 KARDOS Edina 5 8 2 1 BOTVINIK Yana 5

2 BORSODY Emma 3 11 2 0 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4

1 KARDOS Edina 7 18 4 2 HECHT Dar 6

3 GNAM Tamara 3 21 6 2 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4

R DEKANY Kinga 9 30 18 12 BOTVINIK Yana 5

1 KARDOS Edina 5 35 19 1 GAVRIELKO Nikol 4

R DEKANY Kinga 4 39 26 7 HECHT Dar 6

3 GNAM Tamara 6 45 31 5 BOTVINIK Yana 5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)

3 SYVALA Ilona 3 3 3 3 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

1 SALMINEN Sara 2 5 7 4 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 4 9 12 5 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

1 SALMINEN Sara 5 14 17 5 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

3 SYVALA Ilona 5 19 22 5 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 9 28 30 8 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

R VUORINEN Anna 1 29 35 5 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 4 33 40 5 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

3 SYVALA Ilona 4 37 45 5 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)



6 EMMENEGGER Manon 3 3 2 2 LOIT Karoliine 3

5 MOESCHLIN Noemi 7 10 4 2 AZIZOVA Madina 1

4 HATZ Fiona 5 15 9 5 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

6 EMMENEGGER Manon 5 20 10 1 AZIZOVA Madina 1

4 HATZ Fiona 5 25 17 7 LOIT Karoliine 3

5 MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 30 25 8 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

4 HATZ Fiona 5 35 32 7 AZIZOVA Madina 1

6 EMMENEGGER Manon 0 35 35 3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

5 MOESCHLIN Noemi 4 39 45 10 LOIT Karoliine 3

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 2 2 4 4 MROSZCZAK Anna 3

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 5 7 10 6 WILASZEK Paulina 1

4 DEPANIAN Fanny 2 9 13 3 BRYCH Barbara 2

6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 3 12 14 1 WILASZEK Paulina 1

R TAHE Oceane 1 13 16 2 MROSZCZAK Anna 3

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 9 22 21 5 BRYCH Barbara 2

R TAHE Oceane 4 26 24 3 WILASZEK Paulina 1

6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 4 30 27 3 BRYCH Barbara 2

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 12 42 43 16 MROSZCZAK Anna 3

Referee: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



3 GNAM Tamara 3 3 2 2 YASINSKAYA Kristina 6

1 BORSODY Emma 5 8 7 5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

2 KARDOS Edina 3 11 12 5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 4

1 BORSODY Emma 5 16 17 5 YASINSKAYA Kristina 6

3 GNAM Tamara 5 21 24 7 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 4

2 KARDOS Edina 5 26 29 5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

1 BORSODY Emma 5 31 33 4 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina 4

2 KARDOS Edina 4 35 36 3 KESAEVA Marina R

3 GNAM Tamara 6 41 40 4 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

Referee: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

3 CLERICI Alice 2 2 1 1 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

1 MARZANI Roberta 3 5 3 2 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 4 9 3 0 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

1 MARZANI Roberta 3 12 7 4 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

3 CLERICI Alice 4 16 9 2 MESZAROS Noemi R

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 3 19 13 4 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

1 MARZANI Roberta 5 24 13 0 MESZAROS Noemi R

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 6 30 19 6 STAHLBERG Nadine 6

3 CLERICI Alice 12 42 26 7 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Referee: GEORGIEV Marian (BUL)



3 LOIT Karoliine 4 4 5 5 DERKACH Anna 6

1 AZIZOVA Madina 1 5 7 2 BROVKO Inna 5

2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2 7 12 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4

1 AZIZOVA Madina 0 7 15 3 DERKACH Anna 6

3 LOIT Karoliine 5 12 25 10 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4

2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 1 13 29 4 BROVKO Inna 5

1 AZIZOVA Madina 8 21 35 6 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4

2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 3 24 40 5 DERKACH Anna 6

3 LOIT Karoliine 6 30 45 5 BROVKO Inna 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3 BENEA Bianca 2 2 5 5 BRYCH Barbara 6

1 BAROSAN Denisa 0 2 10 5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5

2 PREDESCU Alexandra 3 5 15 5 WILASZEK Paulina 4

R LEONTE Mihaela 3 8 20 5 BRYCH Barbara 6

3 BENEA Bianca 8 16 25 5 WILASZEK Paulina 4

2 PREDESCU Alexandra 6 22 30 5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5

R LEONTE Mihaela 4 26 35 5 WILASZEK Paulina 4

2 PREDESCU Alexandra 1 27 40 5 BRYCH Barbara 6

3 BENEA Bianca 3 30 45 5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)



3 CLERICI Alice 3 3 2 2 KARDOS Edina 6

1 MARZANI Roberta 3 6 3 1 GNAM Tamara 5

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 5 11 7 4 BORSODY Emma 4

1 MARZANI Roberta 5 16 8 1 KARDOS Edina 6

3 CLERICI Alice 6 22 11 3 BORSODY Emma 4

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 6 28 15 4 GNAM Tamara 5

1 MARZANI Roberta 5 33 19 4 BORSODY Emma 4

2 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 5 38 27 8 DEKANY Kinga R

3 CLERICI Alice 7 45 34 7 GNAM Tamara 5

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

6 BRYCH Barbara 2 2 1 1 BROVKO Inna 3

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 8 10 7 6 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1

4 WILASZEK Paulina 5 15 14 7 DERKACH Anna 2

6 BRYCH Barbara 5 20 18 4 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1

4 WILASZEK Paulina 4 24 21 3 BROVKO Inna 3

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 6 30 25 4 DERKACH Anna 2

4 WILASZEK Paulina 4 34 30 5 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 1

6 BRYCH Barbara 3 37 33 3 KHARKOVA Vlada R

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5 42 45 12 BROVKO Inna 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



3 BROVKO Inna 2 2 1 1 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 6

1 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 4 6 4 3 CLERICI Alice 5

2 KHARKOVA Vlada 3 9 10 6 MARZANI Roberta 4

1 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 2 11 14 4 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 6

3 BROVKO Inna 1 12 18 4 MARZANI Roberta 4

2 KHARKOVA Vlada 3 15 24 6 CLERICI Alice 5

1 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja 3 18 30 6 MARZANI Roberta 4

2 KHARKOVA Vlada 4 22 35 5 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 6

R DERKACH Anna 7 29 42 7 CLERICI Alice 5

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

3 SYVALA Ilona 5 5 3 3 GAVRIELKO Nikol 6

1 SALMINEN Sara 2 7 10 7 BOTVINIK Yana 5

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 2 9 15 5 HECHT Dar 4

1 SALMINEN Sara 6 15 20 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 6

3 SYVALA Ilona 4 19 25 5 HECHT Dar 4

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 4 23 30 5 BOTVINIK Yana 5

R VUORINEN Anna 1 24 35 5 HECHT Dar 4

2 TAURIAINEN Sofia 3 27 40 5 GAVRIELKO Nikol 6

3 SYVALA Ilona 2 29 45 5 BOTVINIK Yana 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)



6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 5 5 3 3 MOESCHLIN Noemi 3

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 5 10 9 6 FAVRE Aurore 1

4 TAHE Oceane 1 11 11 2 EMMENEGGER Manon 2

6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 4 15 19 8 FAVRE Aurore 1

4 TAHE Oceane 3 18 23 4 MOESCHLIN Noemi 3

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 6 24 24 1 EMMENEGGER Manon 2

4 TAHE Oceane 6 30 26 2 FAVRE Aurore 1

6 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 8 38 35 9 EMMENEGGER Manon 2

5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 7 45 44 9 MOESCHLIN Noemi 3

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

3 TAHE Oceane 2 2 1 1 BOTVINIK Yana 6

1 DEPANIAN Fanny 2 4 4 3 GAVRIELKO Nikol 5

2 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 6 10 9 5 HECHT Dar 4

1 DEPANIAN Fanny 4 14 10 1 BOTVINIK Yana 6

3 TAHE Oceane 4 18 14 4 HECHT Dar 4

2 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 3 21 17 3 GAVRIELKO Nikol 5

R LOUIS MARIE Alexandra 6 27 20 3 HECHT Dar 4

2 VON KERSSENBROCK Diane 12 39 25 5 BOTVINIK Yana 6

3 TAHE Oceane 3 42 27 2 GAVRIELKO Nikol 5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)



6 BRYCH Barbara 3 3 1 1 GNAM Tamara 3

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5 8 4 3 BORSODY Emma 1

4 ZAMACHOWSKA Wiktoria 3 11 10 6 KARDOS Edina 2

6 BRYCH Barbara 7 18 15 5 BORSODY Emma 1

R WILASZEK Paulina 7 25 25 10 GNAM Tamara 3

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 3 28 30 5 DEKANY Kinga R

R WILASZEK Paulina 2 30 35 5 BORSODY Emma 1

6 BRYCH Barbara 2 32 38 3 DEKANY Kinga R

5 MROSZCZAK Anna 5 37 45 7 GNAM Tamara 3

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)
Video: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

3 STAHLBERG Nadine 4 4 4 4 YASINSKAYA Kristina 6

1 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 3 7 7 3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

2 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 6 13 15 8 KESAEVA Marina 4

1 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 2 15 20 5 YASINSKAYA Kristina 6

3 STAHLBERG Nadine 3 18 25 5 KESAEVA Marina 4

2 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 2 20 29 4 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

1 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 6 26 32 3 KESAEVA Marina 4

2 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 5 31 34 2 YASINSKAYA Kristina 6

3 STAHLBERG Nadine 6 37 45 11 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)



6 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 5 3 3 LOIT Karoliine 3

5 BENEA Bianca 5 10 7 4 AZIZOVA Madina 1

4 LEONTE Mihaela 5 15 14 7 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

6 PREDESCU Alexandra 5 20 17 3 AZIZOVA Madina 1

4 LEONTE Mihaela 5 25 21 4 LOIT Karoliine 3

5 BENEA Bianca 5 30 26 5 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

4 LEONTE Mihaela 5 35 33 7 AZIZOVA Madina 1

6 PREDESCU Alexandra 4 39 35 2 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2

5 BENEA Bianca 6 45 38 3 LOIT Karoliine 3

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)
Referee: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)

6 PREDESCU Alexandra 4 4 5 5 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 3

5 BENEA Bianca 3 7 9 4 KESAEVA Marina 1

4 LEONTE Mihaela 1 8 11 2 YASINSKAYA Kristina 2

6 PREDESCU Alexandra 2 10 15 4 KESAEVA Marina 1

4 LEONTE Mihaela 3 13 17 2 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 3

5 BENEA Bianca 6 19 19 2 YASINSKAYA Kristina 2

4 LEONTE Mihaela 10 29 35 16 KESAEVA Marina 1

6 PREDESCU Alexandra 6 35 40 5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina R

5 BENEA Bianca 9 44 43 3 SOLDATOVA Anastasia 3

Referee: POPOVA Gergana (BUL)
Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)



3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 5 5 5 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 6

1 AZIZOVA Madina 4 9 10 5 STAHLBERG Nadine 5

2 LOIT Karoliine 6 15 14 4 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

1 AZIZOVA Madina 4 19 20 6 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 6

3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 24 23 3 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

2 LOIT Karoliine 3 27 30 7 STAHLBERG Nadine 5

1 AZIZOVA Madina 2 29 33 3 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim 4

2 LOIT Karoliine 4 33 37 4 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 6

3 TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 5 38 45 8 STAHLBERG Nadine 5

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine (GEO)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)

3 MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 5 5 5 TAURIAINEN Sofia 6

1 HATZ Fiona 1 6 10 5 SYVALA Ilona 5

2 EMMENEGGER Manon 4 10 14 4 VUORINEN Anna 4

1 HATZ Fiona 6 16 17 3 TAURIAINEN Sofia 6

3 MOESCHLIN Noemi 6 22 18 1 VUORINEN Anna 4

2 EMMENEGGER Manon 3 25 22 4 SYVALA Ilona 5

1 HATZ Fiona 10 35 26 4 SALMINEN Sara R

2 EMMENEGGER Manon 5 40 29 3 TAURIAINEN Sofia 6

3 MOESCHLIN Noemi 5 45 34 5 SYVALA Ilona 5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
Referee: DIMITROVA Gabriela (BUL)



U23 European Championship
subota, 01. jun 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 UKRAINE UKR
3 HUNGARY HUN
4 POLAND POL
5 ROMANIA ROU
6 RUSSIA RUS
7 GERMANY GER
8 ESTONIA EST
9 FRANCE FRA
10 ISRAEL ISR
11 SWITZERLAND SUI
12 FINLAND FIN
13 SPAIN ESP



U23 European Championship
subota, 01. jun 2019. - 09.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMITROVA Gabriela BUL 00000957 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GEORGIEV Marian BUL B 00828586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 00828078 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADOYAN Artach ARM B 00748161 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA B 00693666 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO 00837698 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 00845055 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POPOVA Gergana BUL 00847273 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


